ZIAHPEMMOPIKH MON.ENE
TpidApa 14 - 104 42 ABrva
095468061 - A 'AQHNQON
Eumopio&Emegepyaoia Zidripou

IZOAOTIEZMOZ

mc 31 AEKEMBPIOY 2013

ENEPIHTIKO
MArO ENEPFHTIKO Apx.Agia Amooféoeig  Avat/oTn Ag.
Kripia-Eykat.Knip-Texv.Epya 48451,42 43855,52 4595,90
Mnx/ra-Texv.Eyk-Aorm.Mny.EE.  121298,46  121211,49 86,97
Meragpopikd Méoa 26358,93 23859,21 2499,72
EmmAa & Aoi.EgomrAiou6g 13252,57 11527,90 1724,67
20936138 200454,12 8907,26
MakpoTrpoBecpeg ATTaITHOEIG 7200,15
16107 41
KYKAO®OPOYN ENEPIHTIKO
Epmropetpara 154500,74
Mehdreg 147929,68
MpounBeuTéS (TTPOKAT/AEG) 89,15
Mpaypdnia Eiowpakréa 0,00
XpewaTeg Aldgopol 21154,97
Tapeio 45058762
KataBeoeig Quewg 177,76 77443992
790547,33
ANOTEAEZMATA XPHEIHZ
1/IAN/2012 - 31/AEK/2012
Mwhnoeig 721510,33
KéoTog MwAnBevTwv 521283,00
Miktéd Képdog Exp/oswg 200227,33
AMa Ecoda ExpeT/ogwg 3,38
ZUvoho MikT.Képdoug Exp/aswg 200230,71
MwAfoglg YTNpeaiwy 52933,55
Z0voAo MikTou Képdoug 253164,26
E&oba AloiknTiKrig Asimoupyiag 14141475
Egoda AsiToupyiag AiaBeang 118574,38  259989,13
Mepikd Képdog / (Znpia) Ekp/ong -6824,87
XpewoTikoi Tokor & Zuvaer] ECoda 13789,64
Tehikd Képdog [/ (Znpia) Explong -20614,51
Exrtaxra & Avopyava Ecoda 1000,00
ExTaxTa & Avdpyava Eoda 508,17
KAGAPO KEPAOZ /(ZHMIA) XPHIHZ -20122,68
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NAGHTIKO

IAIA KEDAAAIA
Etcipiké KepdAaio
AmoBepaTikd
ATroTéAecpa Xprigewg
MpopAiéyeig

YNOXPEQFEIE
MpopnBeutég

MeAdTeg (TTpok/Aég)
Adveia Tpamedwy
MaTwrég AlGgopol
Ymoyp.amwd ©opoug TEAN
AcpahioTikoi Opyaviopoi

O Aiaxeipiotig

72300,00
79285,62
-3617,71
147967,91

78774,80
1,93
110241,21
374735,00
4803,05
74023,43 64257942

790547,33

MMOPMIMOAHZ NQE-AAE=.

H AoyioTpia

Avva
ZoupueAidou

O EmBAETWY TO
10 AoylaoThpIo

Kwv/vog
MoTaKkwWvoTavTivou




